
2023-2024 Varsity Football

Day Date Opponent Where Bus Time
Start
time

Friday 8/25/2023 North Vermillion High School Home 6:30 PM

Friday 9/01/2023 Charleston High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 9/08/2023 Marshall High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 9/15/2023 Lawrenceville High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 9/22/2023 Mt. Carmel High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 9/29/2023 Newton High school Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/06/2023 Richland County High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/13/2023 Robinson High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/20/2023 Casey-Westfield High School Home 7:00 PM

Revised 3/20/2023


